MAXIMUM™ 4:1 CLEARCOAT
 MXMCL/G-AU
Version:  1.0
Date of issue:  24/05/2023
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TDS Ref: MXM80-AU Version: 1.0 1/3
Manufactured in Europe using high quality European resins, Maximum 4:1 Clearcoat gives a high build, crystal clear finish with exceptional gloss
retention. It’s easy to apply with excellent flow and non-sag properties and hardens rapidly to give a durable, UV resistant finish. Once cured it can be

Store in a well-ventilated place. Keep cool. Keep container tightly closed. Store locked up.
Recommended storage temperature 5°C - 25 °C
Product Order Code Format Shelf Life
MAXIMUM™ 4:1 CLEARCOAT MXM80 1 US Gallon Tin 5 years
MAXIMUM Hardener MXM32/M 500ml Tin 2 years
MAXIMUM Hardener MXM32/25 2.5L Tin 2 years
MAXIMUM Hardener MXMH/QT-AU 946ml Tin 2 years
MAXIMUM Slow Hardener MXMSH/QT-AU 946ml Tin 2 years
SYSTEM 20 Rocket Paint Accelerator ROC/S 250ml Bottle 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Rocket Paint Accelerator S20ROC/M 500ml Bottle 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Fish Eye Eliminator S20FISH/S 250ml Bottle 5 years
BLEND #9 Fade Out Solvent Aerosol BLEND/AL 450ml Aerosol 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Water-Based Degreaser  S2000/5 5L Canister 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Fast Degreaser  S2001/5 5L Tin 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Slow Degreaser  S2002/1 1L Tin 5 years
SYSTEM 20 Solvent-Based Slow Degreaser  S2002/5 5L Tin 5 years
HVLP Gravity Gun 1.3mm tip  GUNGHV/13 1-pack -
HVLP Gravity Gun 1.4mm tip  GUNGHV/14 1-pack -
For additional technical assistance, please contact the U-POL Technical Department at technicalsupport@u-pol.com
U-POL disclaims any liability where the user does not wear the recommended personal protective equipment. The above data is for information only